
1 2 3 6 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MDE USE ONLy) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COlS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

STICO USE ONLY 
DATE Receiv.8(i\

MM fl 1( 
8 13 

DATE WELL COMPLETED 

...., r<-- Vr 
15 20 

PERMIT NO. 
FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

" - I) - : 

Depth 01 Well (] ~ 

22 .I " 26 \1 I~/-Ir-sv\\)
(TO NEAREST FOOn '"'.., I 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 

OWNER ___~(I_~~J~I -..~~~_-=-_-__-~~__~~~~~,~ ~-r~'~·'__-1~='~__- __~I ____~~__~__/______________________~, 
WELL SITE ADDRESS :-----:-IUt_"_"!"_o__~"""'"'"';"_.:l~" ~~'/__<...,~..o=~;.;..:....__· __;.r..'I .....;t/,,--H'I1=-fl_"'"......-"'-_ TOWN _ ....'. ,...::,-=-~_,----,-, .....:8:-....:-_-:­_____----11 

SUBDIVISION (, I' iu'" ... Y • SECTION LOT -;L.. 
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD yes no 

Not required lor driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED WI rN11---------------------1 (Circle Appropriate Box) ~ ~ 
S~~l~~~gl~~~. ~~I~~~~~~I~~~ ~E~~~~T~~~~R TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one) 

t-1-DE-SC-R-IP-TI-ON-(U­...----r--~F:::E=ET=--TI -:r:l:wc:::I~::ti::-r-l CEMENT g BENTONITE CLAY IBIcl 
add~iona/ sheets if _) FROM TO bearinn 45 46 ,J~ 4~ ~ 

1­______________-+-__--I__~~=::.:J"114 NO. OF BAGS ...., ~ NO. OF POUNDS T Of 

I J GALLONS OF WATER ,..1.. 10 
'L /1­

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) 

I 11 Irom C It. to 1/ It.
V 48 TOP 52 54 BonOM 58 

f 9 7..2 (enter 0 if from surface) 

tV I 

yn 
(!,~ (~ 

5 Q.. S-/"OtV 

Gr 

).'{v 300 

360 )-0 ./ 

Sho )/-ID 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: L 

WELL HYDROFRACTURED 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED 

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED 

f.J1J.t:\ CAS'" RE~R!:T I A£J~f! 
\JrU ~ ~ 

MAIN Nominal diameter Total depth 
CASING top (main) casing 01 main casing 

TYPE (nearest inch)1 (nearest foot) 

I -
60 61 63 64 66 70 

E 
A 
C 
H 

OTHER CASING (il used) 
diameter depth (Ieet) 

inch from to 
C-rC 

A - -=' 'L.'_ '-_......J' ....1 _ ......' ......J' 
S 
I 
N 
G 

L.·________~·L.I___J'L.·___J' 

screen ~pe 
or open ole 

t;"~Jappropriate 
code 
below 

SCREEN RECORD 

~~ 
BRONZE 

W 
~ 

HOLE 

~ 
C 12 I DEPTH (nearest h.) 
1 ;.:: 

~ 

E 1 

A 8 9 11 

11)(. 
2115 17 

C 
2H 

23 24 26 30 32 36 
S 
C 3 
R 38 39 41 45 47 51 
E

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION 
I­__W:..:..::;EL=:L'--_____________--I ~ SLOT SIZE t ____ 2 ___ 3 ___ 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04 .04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 
KNOWLEDGE 

DRILLERS LlC. NO. I M Lb !...- If-I'}­ I 

~ ~...I, ~ I "",. !. ~<.., 
DRILLERS SIGNA'f'URE ( 
(MUST MATCH &/GNATURE ON APPLICATION) 

LlC. NO. I __ 0 _ ....:... 1... I 

SITE SUPERVISOR (silln. of driller or journeyman 
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) 

DIAMETER (NEAREST 
OF SCREEN INCH) 

56 60 

Irom to 

GRAVEL PACK I , t
IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL -­
INSERT F IN BOX 68 68 

MOE USE ONLY 
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 

T (E.R.O.S.) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

WQ 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

, 

Cl31 
1 2 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 
8 9 

I •PUMPING RATE (gal. per min, ) --;-:-_____----:-:­
11 15 

METHOD USED TO "r}, L ____ 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE '-I..I..r~=,!::":'(..:":'~::"':""'==---..JI 

WATER LEVEL (distancelrom land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING h. 
17 20 

WHEN PUMPING ), h. 
22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

~ a} ~ piston [r:J turbine 

.~ ~~ 

~ centrifugal [BJ rotary [QJ (describe 

27 27 27 below) I 

[]] jet rn submersible , 
27 271-=============-11 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest ft.) 

29 

31 

37 

.­
o 
=-" 

35 

41 

43 47 

C~G HEIGHT (circle appropriate box 
and enter casing height)m 

49 LAND SURFACE 

[J 
49 

above ~ 

below ~ 
50 51 

(nearest) 
foot) 

LATITUDE 3 
-r-­ - - ---­

LONGITUDE 7 ~ _.:___ = 
(DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84) 

Pursuant to § 10-624 of the State Go,'!. Article of 
the Maryand Code personal info. requested on . 
this form is used in processing this form pursuant 
to COMAR 26.04.04. Failure to provide the info. 

may result in this lorm not being processed. You 
ha\'e the right to inspect, amend, or correct this 
form. The Maryland Deparlmenl of the 
Environment is subject 10 the Maryland Public 
Information Act. This form may be.made 
available on the Internel via MDE's webslle and is 
subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in 
part, by the puIic and olher governmenial 
agencies, if not protected by federal or stale law. 

MDEIWMAIPER071 COUNTY 



OWNER INFORMA TlON 
8 MM 00 vv 13 

EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

STATE OF MARYLAND 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 


please type 


Firm Name 
Franklin F s t n1 V Inc 

INFORMA TlON 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN .) 8 

AVERAGE DAILY OUANTITY NEEDED !jO\'J 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

f;Jt? ... 15: - a:12'-( 
o fill in this form completely 9 

LOCA TlON OF WELL CC 
I How;un 

8 COUNTY 21 
I Ir::FF COtVIN 
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 LI~~~~~VU3~~I~n~·~!t~G~ro~v~e~----------~--____ ~I 

23 SUBDIVISION 42 
~"'1B SY\IEET MEADOW LANE 

36 55 SECTION I LOT ]1:..:Jf\..1__c.tt:tYk-~vj rr~: RFD 44 46 48 50 
I at GCTT eEry MD ~1~9 

I c.t.-fJer..JV,-//R57 Town 70 Stale f2 Zip 76 

B 

22 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

I G@Ome F. Easterday 
Dri"er's Name 

12. 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

~DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
~I RRIGATION 
II] FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 

IRRIGATION) 

rn INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[E] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

[f] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

IQ] OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

[g CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ~ LI=-c---';I~!Ao'It---=-=,1 FEET 
24 .;JUU 28 

APPROXIMATE 91AMETER OF WELL 6 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

BORED (or Augered) JETTED 

NEAREST 
INCH 

~:~ AIR-PERcussion 

REVerse-ROTary 

JeUed & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

[lli THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

[i] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABA~DONED AND SEALED 

~THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
.39 ~AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

[QJ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENI'D 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
NOTE APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD U 

MDEIWMAIPER.071 

52 NEAREST WN 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

l' 12. wells 
3. 

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

~ou~l;//lJf IIJ. r d @ A~Lo~,;(io2 
STATE 
SIGNATURE INSERT S ­ __ 

DATE ISPUED ~ , • ~j 41

LLlllf.MJfo~~..lL)a~ tI/1 /2017 I 
43 1 MM 007. 4 lZ coSiGNATtJfiE I I EXP. DATE 

N 

71 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

34 I~O 37 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD 
--,---£t 

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP: ~ BLK: J..B.. PARCEL 7-S. 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, 


ROADS ANDIOR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 

DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL 


?M,\MIIf\ Stwv-fW­


\f(tf3 11(; te-
I 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF EN'VIRONMENTAL HEALTH 


WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 


Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, PitIess Adapter. and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply 

with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as .amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval. 

Company Name: t=q6ffi~-WJ~~~kS(ei~~: . ~dJ F:dllh.iID 
Address: 2',j6S~(C4.~~~ 

\n \ ~\'1 me. 'ZI7J{ 

(~ust circle one) Lice.ns~d .Plumber . Licensed Well ?riller .'XJLicensed Well Pump Installer 
Llcense # and name of mdlvldu~ responSIble for ilie field mstallatJOn: 'f'..-.. :zj'--.. " (/Y 
Name (print): =s:o.s. \fS\. Wf I~ I ..... \..J_ <'lLicense#_-,I~I-"'..>.d'~ I 

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a 
licensed juurneyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field 
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency. 

Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 

M,k ~fll"""" Two pi"'" waf""ght ''P' - ­
-""-!-'!"z''''-c:;=­ Model#: . Screened, vented well cap: ~ 

Pump Capacity GPM Depth: / ~'(36" min) Cap secured to casing:

Well Yield: I GPM NSFIWSC approved:__ Conduit min 18" B.G,: 

Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: 7dJ (feet) Conduit secured to well c p:. 
k
Ifpump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8,4 
Torque arrestors, CabJe guards, or oilier acceptable method used- Must circle one 
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing 

House Connection 
PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:jf1O 
Length of slceve(5' minimum from foundatIon): 5 Pr­

~.....,..",=-(36" min) Sleeve sealed properly:j./L:) 

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping. 
distribution box, drainfieJds, aD# sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for 

ap~~toins~~ 
Signature of company representative responsible for installation date 

For Health Department Use Only - Not to be completed by Installer 

Date Insp. Requested: 5/5 /1 b DateInsp. Approved: 5/s (\f, Inspector: k 
Inspection Data: 	Pit less adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" below grade .,; 

Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely y--"---
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly v'--'--­
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing 	 ~_ _ 
Correct well tag attached properly arid casing 8" above finished grade L . 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection ..; 
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter 	 It 

J 

http:26.04.04


Bureau Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 


TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 


Maura J. Iln.~" ....."" M.D., Health Officer 

12, 6 


Old well abandonment 
5218 Sweet Lane 

reoordS. L. 
never 

sealed by a licensed 
I-IV>.1\..<U'vu of 

free to contact me any questions. 

Collins, L.E.H.S. 
Howard County Health 

Well Septic Program 

Cc: 

http:www.hchealth.org


your replacement well has 
contact Community Hygiene 
"LU'''",.1-UJ.", for the above referenced 

by Regulation 
sampling A.lJ....,.lUU ..... " nitrates, turbidity, and 
charge for it is to your benefit to have it tested. 

tap, but if 
tap to 
sample 

driller as per 
groundwater and 
should 

must be abandoned and sealed by a licensed well 
well not use can contribute to pollution of 

to 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd, Columbia, MO 21045 

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 


TOD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 


Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

May 5, 2016 

Homeowner 

Clarks'ville, 
5218 Sweet Meadow 

RE: 

Dear 

should be collected from the primary 
is not possible, the sample may be 

obligation. However, the potential 
samples are collected from taps exposed to 

already been performed by an outside lab, 
samples to our office. 

water in the area. Documentation 
that this task has 

completed. 

to contact me 

Sarah Collins, 
Environmental Health 

Howard County Health Department 
SCo11 ins@howardcountymd.gov 

410-313-6287 

Cc:Conununity 
File 

mailto:ins@howardcountymd.gov
http:www.hchealth.org


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MO 21045 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TOO 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Maura Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

May 6, 2016 

Mr. and Mrs. Jeffrey Colvin 

5218 Sweet Meadow Lane 

Clarksville, Maryland 21029 


RE: Replacement Well 
Lot 76 Walnut Grove 
5218 Sweet Meadow Lane 
Clarksville, Maryland 21029 
HO-15-0224 

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Colvin: 

A short-term sample was collected on April 18,2016 and submitted to the Department of 
Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross 
Beta in the future well water supply. Gross Alpba and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta 
particle activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been 
demonstrated to be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore 
Gneiss which exists in your area of development within the County. 

Results from this pre-screening (sample collected during a pumping of the replacement well) 
revealed a Gross Alpha of 2.6 ± 1.1 picocurieslliter (pCi/L), while the Gross Beta level was 
< 4.0 ± 0.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its maxim urn contaminant level (MCL) of 15 
pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted value of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the 
annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year) . 

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, your well water supply meets 
applicable EPA regulatory standards. Given these findings, treatment to reduce /remove these 
naturally occurring radionuclides is not necessary. Please keep in mind that additional testing for 
bacteria, nitrate and turbidity are needed to complete the Certificate of Potability for the replacement 
well. 

A copy of the test report is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-313-1773 
if you have any further questions or to schedule the additional needed testing. 

;;dCy;~L~ 
Bert Nixon, D;re~lr-- ~ 

Bureau of Environmental Health 


Enclosure 

vi cc: Property file 

www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth .org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Maura Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

May 6, 2016 

Mr. and Mrs. Jeffrey Colvin 

5218 Sweet Meadow Lane 

Clarksville, Maryland 21029 


RE: Replacement Well 
Lot 76 Walnut Grove 
5218 Sweet Meadow Lane 
Clarksville, Maryland 21029 
HO-15-0224 

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Colvin: 

A short-term sample was collected on April 18, 2016 and submitted to the Department of 
Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross 
Beta in the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta 
particle activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been 
demonstrated to be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore 
Gneiss which exists in your area of development within the County. 

Results from this pre-screening (sample collected during a pumping of the replacement well) 
revealed a Gross Alpha of 2.6 ± 1.1 picocuries/liter (pCi/L), while the Gross Beta level was 
< 4.0 ± 0.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 
pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted value of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the 
annual dose rate of 4 miJIirems/year). 

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, your well water supply meets 
applicable EPA regulatory standards. Given these findings, treatment to reduce /remove these 
naturally occurring radionuclides is not necessary. Please keep in mind that additional testing for 
bacteria, nitrate and turbidity are needed to comp lete the Certificate of Potabil ity for the rep lacement 
well. 

A copy of the test report is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-313-1773 
if you have any further questions or to schedule the additional needed testing. 

;;:;!J Cy;~L~ 
Bert Nixon, D;re~lr~ v 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
Enclosure 

J cc: Property file 

www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


State of Maryland 
DHMH - Laboratories Administration 

\\\. Division of Environmental Chemistry 
RADIATION LABORATORY 

1770 Ashland Avenue 
Baltimore, Maryland 21205 

S~ F 1 i..L-(2J\8tfff~f\Yt~LYSIS REQUEST FORM 

County: 

Sample Source: "'I r· \ , .....-1 {, ~ '" e \ ~ 7~ Location: 

Radon-222 Bottle A ________ ~!~~hil~~ 
Bottle B ________ 

County Plant No. 

CHECK (one per Box) 

IYru< 
Drinking Water '€I 

< 

Landfill o 
Stream o 
Other o 

Service 
Community 0 

Non-Corrununity 0 

Private ,Ii 
Other 0 

Point ofCollection 
Source (Raw) 'f!J" 

Distribution (treated) 0 

MCL 0 

Lab No. 

(Well no.. lab sink. sample tap, etc.) 

Bottle A _________ 

Bottle B ________ 

Testing 
Emergency 0 

Routine Qf 
Recheck 0 

Special 0 

Submitters Code: Federal Project: [IJ 

Collector: $' (Ph. t"~ Telephone No.: U:\,J- >,,?> (I ,,0 

Date Collected: It / I'd / I C' Time Collected: )0 '1,0 a.m. _____ p.m. 
--~~~~~-------------------

Field pH: FieJd Chlorine: 

Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes I V I No c=J Iced: Yes c:=J No I v' 

Remarks: --,~~ ~ = Y'V'"",£ "'\.-....!C\Ne { I 5"m =t. c.t:JZ..· L; = ...l.J..!.oV 4..I W~I L f~n!...!..f/~e"",,..,....,...,u_'c..!...: ~ =,--,-..!..._-====..!....!Pc....::L -=---===_:f..::..L :).!...-~~L.."b ~==~~~~===--Lu.!...- __~__ 

~ TEST 
EPA 
Code 

Lab No. Method No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Analyst 
Date 

Reported 
~ Gross Alpha 4000 , PI.,U ~1~Lt<50 <.> c>.b:t\, \ 4b,\d,. :;j y,12rll "" 
12f Gross Beta 4100 1CD~ f1' /. C,tso ,0 ~ lI.o L/b,l/l. -rj j, I {ri'l. 
0 Radium-226 4020 1~ 
0 Radium-228 4030 
0 Total Uranium 4006 
0 Radon-222 (Bottle A) 4004 
0 Radon-222 (Bottle B) 4004 
0 Radon Field Blank A 4004 

. 0 Radon Field Blank B 4004 
0 Tritium 

0 
[ --. 

-I I 7]- (Date Received: 


Data Release Signature: Date: 


Lab Use- Onlv Yes No N/A 
Sample Intact uQon arrival? / 
Sample pH <2.0? ,/ 
Received within holding time? ./ 

eTel. No.: (443) 681-3761> eFax No.: (443) 681-4507 
FORM REVISED 05/15 
DHMH 4540 01 113 

PROGRAM COpy 



3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 

(410) 313·2640 Fax (410) 313-2M8 


. TOO (410) 313·2323 Toll Fr~e 1·866·313-6300 

website: www.hchealfh.org 


Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

"Vhen submitting a well permjt application for a proposed well for new 
construction, please indicate one of the [onowing: 

1 The well site has been staked by .~.J.b;v 
(professional land surveyor or company professional land surveyors) 
on . ,3 ..... (8--1(' (date) and does not require a site inspection, 

o 	The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health 

Department to schedule a time to meet in the fi.eld to verify the 

proposed well site location. 


This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be 
attached to the green we1l permit application. 

Revised 6fl0/03 

http:www.hchealfh.org


/ 

"", -."" 

··· APPf{O 
. " ... ' 

: .. :WALf~-THRU BUll 
:: ' .. '-' ~p#_ -~--­

. . ' ~::. :APES..;l"\1' ,~ .cr,~ 
.: . ' . , 'f' ··..:Sf'" . ""' \tfO ' .. ·p.P ",.; 01' ,v. JRK:----I 

.'U..~~~,6L~~~ 

NO 11; V\JELL SJ1'£S 
\}VAL.NlrrGR-OV£ :"-Wf' 7~ ... . . . ' . 

.. 5Z-18 5W~~~~:f.WOW·.·G~P·~ ·: 
.: ':.::', .l;.f1N t: .. ,. :'. ;,'::': i: ... .'.:; 

).PLAN, : l ~: S:EDIMENT CONTROL PLAN .' 
. , " 

A T ~TTTT r;n n,,-o 

,.:.-, -, . 

: ,:ZONING 
. ," :'" :~:" .. ~ - . . 

.. " .. ... . 

.·1 jJ "':30' " RC~DE 



FILE INQUIRY NOTES 


DATE RESULTS OF REVIE\V FOR FILE 

0''/\ (,}£ rl..yf\V\~ In yl)L..VoYt~ 
, ,. ~ 

4i OM, \0 
.. 

('.(I.{\~ i'Y' 1 NlA,'\ . 40' DrCW"'c. v..~J. 

{1m ('~H \oeIvliw. fiG. 

l.\-!16!1& 

L.t II~!I" 

'-..../' 

5:t'~(x-A 1>..... t),.j"IV'I{).\O,~ ,;.w,J,,\ Qu­ "0<,1,\\ .14111'> -,,,,,,,,,,,,,",,\.e.. S'~k.J ~"f".V>'1 t',~, (1. ALtA, 
J oJ J ~ 

~N\'y\1\ N \. t ~\'I"""" , ~J..'~ (A.~I!l\.e. /".otl ....L ... ..1: 14" \pt";o a..VV\­ W 
, , , 

oj J oJ "--' 


